Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team

1 Surrey

2 Norfolk

3 Essex

4  Lancashire

5 Gloucestershire

6 Leicestershire & Rutland

7  Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Competition Results

Colour

Yellow
Red
Blue
Purple
Grey
Black
Green

Score

644
570
458
412
351
320
247

OR
55
70
55
40
20
30
10

4x1
65
50
65
15
40
15
30

P8
70
50
40
60
30
20

Essex Sports Arena

Venue:
4x2 2LR
70 51
60 51
50 34
20 17
30 30
40 30
10 25

4LR
40
44
30
38
36
26
20

6LR
46
51
28
32
26
22
33

58
30
24
38
32
32
24

SB
45
44
10
50
29
35
25

SLJ
44
54
38
32
14
26
30

STJ
46
36
58
30
32
16
16

Date
10 Apr 2022

\'A
54
30
26
40
32
28
24



Team Results Norfolk (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4xi P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vdJ
1 Surrey Yellow 644 55 65 70 70 51 40 46 58 45 44 46 54
2 Norfolk Red 570 70 50 50 60 51 44 51 30 44 54 36 30
3  Essex Blue 458 55 65 40 50 34 30 28 24 10 38 58 26
4  Lancashire Purple 412 40 15 60 20 17 38 32 38 50 32 30 40
5 Gloucestershire Grey 351 20 40 30 30 30 36 26 32 29 14 32 32
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 320 30 15 20 40 30 26 22 32 35 26 16 28
7  Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 247 10 30 0 10 25 20 33 24 25 30 16 24
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Amy Fielding 2LR 24.9 24.5 24.5 4 24
1 Amy Fielding SB 86 86 1 30
2 Lola Van Baaren 2LR 24.3 24.3 24.3 2= 27
2 Lola Van Baaren VJ 49 50 48 50 50 9 14
3 Maizie Boylan 4LR 51.5 52.3 52.3 3 26
3 Maizie Boylan SLJ 2.12 2.22 2.20 0.00 2.22 4 24
4 Mia Squires 4LR 52.3 54.0 54.0 7 18
4 Mia Squires STJ 6.60 6.52 6.60 6.70 6.70 4 24
5 Abigail Bransgrove 6LR 1:25.6 1:25.6 2 28
6 Faye Nottage 6LR 1:26.9 1:26.9 = 23
7 Belle Hoy S 7.07 6.83 7.00 7.05 7.07 10 12
8 Fleur Ritchie STJ 5.90 6.01 6.10 0.00 6.10 10 12
9 lIsla Hibbert VJ 49 50 51 51 51 8 16
10 Rebecca Johnson SLJ 2.33 2.32 2.38 0.00 2.38 1 30
11 Lily Ganley SB 74 74 9 14
12 Mia Lesniak S 6.77 6.32 0.00 7.27 7.27 7 18



Team Results Leicestershire & Rutland (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4xi P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vdJ
1 Surrey Yellow 644 55 65 70 70 51 40 46 58 45 44 46 54
2 Norfolk Red 570 70 50 50 60 51 44 51 30 44 54 36 30
3 Essex Blue 458 55 65 40 50 34 30 28 24 10 38 58 26
4  Lancashire Purple 412 40 15 60 20 17 38 32 38 50 32 30 40
5 Gloucestershire Grey 351 20 40 30 30 30 36 26 32 29 14 32 32
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 320 30 15 20 40 30 26 22 32 35 26 16 28
7  Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 247 10 30 0 10 25 20 33 24 25 30 16 24
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Lilia Wilkins 2LR 24.7 24.7 24.7 7 18
13 Lilia Wilkins SB 80 80 3= 25
14  Alexandra Nathaniel 2LR 25.1 0.0 25.1 10 12
14  Alexandra Nathaniel VJ 50 50 51 53 53 6 20
15 Isla Fillary 4LR 54.7 0.0 54.7 10 12
15 Isla Fillary SLJ 2.16 2.15 2.16 0.00 2.16 5 22
16 Jasmine Johnson 4LR 54.3 0.0 54.3 9 14
16 Jasmine Johnson S 5.67 6.16 4.88 5.27 6.16 13 6
17 Freya Suart 6LR 1:28.8 1:28.8 7 18
17 Freya Suart STJ 5.22 5.33 5.35 5.17 5.35 13 6
18 Millie Battison 6LR 1:30.8 1:30.8 14 4
19 Emily Gibson STJ 5.81 5.65 5.91 5.89 5.91 11 10
20 Maddy Cufflin S 7.67 7.86 7.81 7.93 7.93 3 26
21 Susannah Bregazzi SB 72 72 11 10
22 Amilie Stevenson SLJ 1.92 1.91 1.95 0.00 1.95 14 4

23 Sofia Palumbo VJ 46 43 46 46 46 12 8



Team Results Lancashire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4xi P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vdJ
1 Surrey Yellow 644 55 65 70 70 51 40 46 58 45 44 46 54
2 Norfolk Red 570 70 50 50 60 51 44 51 30 44 54 36 30
3  Essex Blue 458 55 65 40 50 34 30 28 24 10 38 58 26
4 Lancashire Purple 412 40 15 60 20 17 38 32 38 50 32 30 40
5 Gloucestershire Grey 351 20 40 30 30 30 36 26 32 29 14 32 32
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 320 30 15 20 40 30 26 22 32 35 26 16 28
7  Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 247 10 30 0 10 25 20 33 24 25 30 16 24
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Lyra Stretch 2LR 25.7 0.0 25.7 12= 7
25 Lyra Stretch SLJ 2.05 2.09 2.15 0.00 2.15 6 20
26 Emilia Simpson 2LR 25.6 0.0 25.6 11 10
26 Emilia Simpson SB 78 78 5 22
27 Thia Grice 4LR 51.8 51.6 51.6 2 28
27 Thia Grice STJ 6.34 6.38 6.62 6.44 6.62 5 22
28 Lucie Duckett 4LR 54.9 0.0 54.9 11 10
28 Lucie Duckett SB 81 81 2 28
29 Agatha Taylor 6LR 1:25.8 1:25.8 3 26
29 Agatha Taylor VJ 45 43 45 47 47 10 12
30 Isla Bamber 6LR 1:30.3 1:30.3 13 6
30 Isla Bamber VdJ 55 54 59 55 59 2 28
31 Balin Ojumobi STJ 5.66 0.00 5.79 5.72 5.79 12 8
32 Bettelin Ojumobi S 7.37 7.56 7.65 7.90 7.90 4 24
33 Leila Pilkington S 7.11 5.98 5.68 6.79 7.11 9 14

34 Isla Roberts SLJ 2.06 2.08 2.03 0.00 2.08 10 12



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

NOoO Ok WD =

Team Colour
Surrey Yellow
Norfolk Red
Essex Blue
Lancashire Purple
Gloucestershire Grey
Leicestershire & Rutland Black
Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green

Comp No Name

37
37
38
39

Ella Rennie
Ella Rennie
Emily Winyard
Elise Christian

Score

644
570
458
412
351
320
247

Event

2LR
SLJ
2LR
4LR

39
40
40
41
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48

Elise Christian
Maia Heward-Mills
Maia Heward-Mills
Elizabeth Gilligan
Elizabeth Gilligan
Niamh Wells
Niamh Wells

Mya Sleeman
Jasmine Nkoso
Freya Willis
Martha Ab-lorwerth
Sophie Jennings

S
4LR
VJ
6LR
S
6LR
STJ
VJ
STJ
SLJ
SB
SB

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena
OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
55 65 70 70 51 40 46
70 50 50 60 51 44 51
55 65 40 50 34 30 28
40 15 60 20 17 38 32
20 40 30 30 30 36 26
30 15 20 40 30 26 22
10 30 0 10 25 20 33
Perf1 Perf2 Perf3
24.3 23.9
2.12 2.24 2.13
24.6 24.6
52.4 52.7
10.51 11.19 10.50
53.8 0.0
51 55 55
1:24.7
8.68 8.10 8.57
1:29.0
0.00 6.17 6.31
65 63 65
6.84 6.50 0.00
2.12 2.07 2.08
80
77

Surrey (yellow)
Date
10 Apr 2022
S SB SLJ STJ W
58 45 44 46 54
30 44 54 36 30
24 10 38 58 26
38 50 32 30 40
32 29 14 32 32
32 3 26 16 28
24 25 30 16 24
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
23.9 1 30
0.00 2.24 3 26
24.6 5= 21
52.7 4 24
10.61 11.19 1 30
53.8 8 16
54 55 4 24
1:24.7 1 30
8.20 8.68 2 28
1:29.0 8 16
6.23 6.31 6 20
67 67 1 30
6.82 6.84 3 26
0.00 2.12 7 18
80 3= 25
77 6 20



Team Results Gloucestershire (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4xi P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vdJ
1 Surrey Yellow 644 55 65 70 70 51 40 46 58 45 44 46 54
2 Norfolk Red 570 70 50 50 60 51 44 51 30 44 54 36 30
3 Essex Blue 458 55 65 40 50 34 30 28 24 10 38 58 26
4  Lancashire Purple 412 40 15 60 20 17 38 32 38 50 32 30 40
5 Gloucestershire Grey 351 20 40 30 30 30 36 26 32 29 14 32 32
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 320 30 15 20 40 30 26 22 32 35 26 16 28
7  Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 247 10 30 0 10 25 20 33 24 25 30 16 24
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Izzy Cook 2LR 25.0 0.0 25.0 8= 15
49 Izzy Cook SLJ 1.98 1.98 2.00 0.00 2.00 13 6
50 Megan Amey 2LR 25.0 0.0 25.0 8= 15
50 Megan Amey VJ 50 48 52 55 55 5 22
51 Charlotte Smith 4LR 56.6 0.0 56.6 13 6
51 Charlotte Smith S 6.35 6.57 6.88 6.71 6.88 11 10
52 Bluebell Heath-Smith 4LR 52.3 514 514 1 30
52 Bluebell Heath-Smith SB 73 73 10 12
53 Josie Steer 6LR 1:29.2 1:29.2 9= 13
53 Josie Steer STJ 6.14 6.01 5.84 6.08 6.14 9 14
54 Amber Tandy 6LR 1:29.2 1:29.2 9= 13
54 Amber Tandy STJ 6.15 6.25 5.99 6.25 6.25 7 18
55 Jessica Asquith S 7.65 7.34 7.30 7.75 7.75 5 22
56 Annabel Gordon SB 75 75 7= 17
57 Lilia Killourhey SLJ 2.01 2.01 1.99 0.00 2.01 12 8

58 Daisy Hopcraft VJ 42 43 39 47 47 11 10



Team Results Herefordshire & Worcestershire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4xi P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vdJ
1 Surrey Yellow 644 55 65 70 70 51 40 46 58 45 44 46 54
2 Norfolk Red 570 70 50 50 60 51 44 51 30 44 54 36 30
3  Essex Blue 458 55 65 40 50 34 30 28 24 10 38 58 26
4 Lancashire Purple 412 40 15 60 20 17 38 32 38 50 32 30 40
5 Gloucestershire Grey 351 20 40 30 30 30 36 26 32 29 14 32 32
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 320 30 15 20 40 30 26 22 32 35 26 16 28
7  Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 247 10 30 0 10 25 20 33 24 25 30 16 24
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Lily Jenkins 2LR 24.9 24.6 24.6 5= 21
61 Lily Jenkins STJ 0.00 6.13 6.16 6.12 6.16 8 16
62 Daisy Atkins 2LR 26.0 0.0 26.0 14 4
62 Daisy Atkins S 6.99 6.78 6.84 7.48 7.48 6 20
63 Winnie Padmore 4LR 52.5 53.2 53.2 6 20
63 Winnie Padmore SLJ 2.04 2.05 2.11 0.00 2.11 9 14
65 Molly Lazenbury 6LR 1:29.3 1:29.3 11 10
65 Molly Lazenbury SLJ 0.00 1.89 212 0.00 212 8 16
66 Maya Stroud 6LR 1:26.9 1:26.9 = 23
66 Maya Stroud VJ 35 37 30 37 37 13 6
67 Zofia Michniok VJ 50 52 51 51 52 7 18
68 Freya Churchill SB 75 75 = 17
69 Jessie Crawford SB 66 66 12 8

70 Lucy Gibbons S 4.86 4.94 4.78 4.65 4.94 14 4



Team Results Essex (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4xi P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vdJ
1 Surrey Yellow 644 55 65 70 70 51 40 46 58 45 44 46 54
2 Norfolk Red 570 70 50 50 60 51 44 51 30 44 54 36 30
3 Essex Blue 458 55 65 40 50 34 30 28 24 10 38 58 26
4  Lancashire Purple 412 40 15 60 20 17 38 32 3 50 32 30 40
5 Gloucestershire Grey 351 20 40 30 30 30 36 26 32 29 14 32 32
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 320 30 15 20 40 30 26 22 32 35 26 16 28
7  Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 247 10 30 0 10 25 20 33 24 25 30 16 24
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Lily Hartman 4LR 53.2 53.0 53.0 5 22
73 Lily Hartman SLJ 2.07 2.07 2.06 0.00 2.07 11 10
74  Alice Coshell 2LR 24.3 24.3 24.3 2= 27
74  Alice Coshell SLJ 2.31 2.31 2.33 0.00 2.33 2 28
75 Chelsea Clarke 4LR 55.4 0.0 55.4 12 8
75 Chelsea Clarke S 6.19 5.84 6.04 6.11 6.19 12 8
76  Lucy Bulman 2LR 25.7 0.0 25.7 12= 7
76  Lucy Bulman S 7.14 7.04 6.81 5.86 7.14 8 16
77 Martha May 6LR 1:30.0 1:30.0 12 8
77 Martha May SB 63 63 14 4
78 Katie Middleton 6LR 1:28.4 1:28.4 6 20
78 Katie Middleton VJ 57 57 55 55 57 3 26
79 Milana Thorpe STJ 6.66 6.89 7.10 6.98 7.10 1 30
80 Amelie Scott STJ 6.32 6.60 7.00 6.75 7.00 2 28

81 Kate Case SB 65 65 13 6



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 01
2= 04
2= 07

4 08

5 02

6 05

7 06

Norfolk

Surrey

Essex

Lancashire

Leicestershire & Rutland
Gloucestershire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Colour

Red
Yellow
Blue
Purple
Black
Grey
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

Essex Sports Arena

Final

1:17.0
1:18.9
1:18.9
1:19.0
1:20.0
1:20.4
1:20.7

Performance

1:17.0
1:18.9
1:18.9
1:19.0
1:20.0
1:20.4
1:20.7

Points

70.0
55.0
55.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet

Colour

Yellow
Blue
Red
Grey
Green
Black

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team
1= 04 Surrey
1= 07 Essex
3 01  Norfolk
4 05 Gloucestershire
5 06 Herefordshire & Worcestershire
= 02 Leicestershire & Rutland
= 03 Lancashire

Purple

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Essex Sports Arena

Final

47.8
47.8
48.8
50.3
50.6
50.7
50.7

Performance

47.8
47.8
48.8
50.3
50.6
50.7
50.7

Points

65.0
65.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
15.0
15.0

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Norfolk Red 51
1= Surrey Yellow 51
3 Essex Blue 34
4= Leicestershire & Rutland Black 30
4= Gloucestershire Grey 30
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 25
7 Lancashire Purple 17
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Surrey Yellow 37 Ella Rennie 23.9 30
2= Norfolk Red 2 Lola Van Baaren 243 27
2= Essex Blue 74 Alice Coshell 243 27
4 Norfolk Red 1 Amy Fielding 24.5 24
5= Surrey Yellow 38 Emily Winyard 24.6 21
5= Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 61 Lily Jenkins 24.6 21
7 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 13 Lilia Wilkins 247 18
8= Gloucestershire Grey 49 Izzy Cook 25.0 15
8= Gloucestershire Grey 50 Megan Amey 25.0 15
10 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 14 Alexandra Nathaniel 25.1 12
11 Lancashire Purple 26 Emilia Simpson 25.6 10
12= Lancashire Purple 25 Lyra Stretch 25.7 7
12= Essex Blue 76 Lucy Bulman 25.7 7

14 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 62 Daisy Atkins 26.0 4



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Norfolk Red 44
2 Surrey Yellow 40
3 Lancashire Purple 38
4 Gloucestershire Grey 36
5 Essex Blue 30
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 26
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 20
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Gloucestershire Grey 52 Bluebell Heath-Smith 51.4 30
2 Lancashire Purple 27 Thia Grice 51.6 28
3 Norfolk Red 3 Maizie Boylan 52.3 26
4 Surrey Yellow 39 Elise Christian 52.7 24
5 Essex Blue 73 Lily Hartman 53.0 22
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 63 Winnie Padmore 53.2 20
7 Norfolk Red 4 Mia Squires 54.0 18
8 Surrey Yellow 40 Maia Heward-Mills 53.8 16
9 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 16 Jasmine Johnson 54.3 14
10 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 15 Isla Fillary 54.7 12
11 Lancashire Purple 28 Lucie Duckett 54.9 10
12 Essex Blue 75 Chelsea Clarke 55.4 8
13 Gloucestershire Grey 51 Charlotte Smith 56.6 6



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Norfolk Red 51
2 Surrey Yellow 46
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 33
4 Lancashire Purple 32
5 Essex Blue 28
6 Gloucestershire Grey 26
7 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Surrey Yellow 41 Elizabeth Gilligan 1:24.7 30
2 Norfolk Red 5 Abigail Bransgrove 1:25.6 28
3 Lancashire Purple 29 Agatha Taylor 1:25.8 26
4= Norfolk Red 6 Faye Nottage 1:26.9 23
4= Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 66 Maya Stroud 1:26.9 23
6 Essex Blue 78 Katie Middleton 1:28.4 20
7 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 17 Freya Suart 1:28.8 18
8 Surrey Yellow 42 Niamh Wells 1:29.0 16
9= Gloucestershire Grey 53 Josie Steer 1:29.2 13
9= Gloucestershire Grey 54 Amber Tandy 1:29.2 13
11 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 65 Molly Lazenbury 1:29.3 10
12 Essex Blue 77 Martha May 1:30.0 8
13 Lancashire Purple 30 Isla Bamber 1:30.3 6

14 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 18 Millie Battison 1:30.8 4



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

OO hA WN =

04
03
01
07
05
02

Surrey

Lancashire

Norfolk

Essex

Gloucestershire
Leicestershire & Rutland

Colour

Yellow
Purple
Red
Blue
Grey
Black

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Essex Sports Arena

Final

1:441
1:45.0
1:47.2
1:48.1
1:48.8
1:49.4

Performance

1:441
1:45.0
1:47.2
1:48.1
1:48.8
1:49.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O~ WN =

04
01
07
02
05
03
06

Surrey

Norfolk

Essex

Leicestershire & Rutland
Gloucestershire

Lancashire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Colour

Yellow
Red
Blue
Black
Grey
Purple
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Essex Sports Arena

Final

1:36.8
1:37.6
1:38.4
1:39.0
1:39.3
1:39.8
1:41.3

Performance

1:36.8
1:37.6
1:38.4
1:39.0
1:39.3
1:39.8
1:41.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
Surrey
Lancashire

3= Leicestershire & Rutland
3= Gloucestershire
Norfolk
6= Herefordshire & Worcestershire
6= Essex
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey Yellow
2 Surrey Yellow
3 Leicestershire & Rutland Black
4 Lancashire Purple
5 Gloucestershire Grey
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green
7 Norfolk Red
8 Essex Blue
9 Lancashire Purple
10 Norfolk Red
11 Gloucestershire Grey
12 Essex Blue
13 Leicestershire & Rutland Black
14 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green

Venue:

Essex Sports Arena

Colour
Yellow

Purple
Black

Grey
Red

Green

Blue

BibNo

39
41
20
32
55
62
12
76
33

7
51
75
16
70

Name

Elise Christian
Elizabeth Gilligan
Maddy Cufflin
Bettelin Ojumobi
Jessica Asquith
Daisy Atkins

Mia Lesniak
Lucy Bulman
Leila Pilkington
Belle Hoy
Charlotte Smith
Chelsea Clarke
Jasmine Johnson
Lucy Gibbons

Points

58
38
32
32
30
24
24

Best

11.19
8.68
7.93
7.90
7.75
7.48
7.27
7.14
7.11
7.07
6.88
6.19
6.16
4.94

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Shot

Date
10 Apr 2022



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Lancashire Purple 50
2 Surrey Yellow 45
3 Norfolk Red 44
4 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 35
5 Gloucestershire Grey 29
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 25
7 Essex Blue 10
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Norfolk Red 1 Amy Fielding 86 30
2 Lancashire Purple 28 Lucie Duckett 81 28
3= Leicestershire & Rutland Black 13 Lilia Wilkins 80 25
3= Surrey Yellow 47 Martha Ab-lorwerth 80 25
5 Lancashire Purple 26 Emilia Simpson 78 22
6 Surrey Yellow 48 Sophie Jennings 77 20
7= Gloucestershire Grey 56 Annabel Gordon 75 17
7= Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 68 Freya Churchill 75 17
9 Norfolk Red 11 Lily Ganley 74 14
10 Gloucestershire Grey 52 Bluebell Heath-Smith 73 12
11 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 21 Susannah Bregazzi 72 10
12 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 69 Jessie Crawford 66 8
13 Essex Blue 81 Kate Case 65 6

14 Essex Blue 77 Martha May 63 4



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Norfolk Red 54
2 Surrey Yellow 44
3 Essex Blue 38
4 Lancashire Purple 32
5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 30
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 26
7 Gloucestershire Grey 14
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Norfolk Red 10 Rebecca Johnson 2.38 30
2 Essex Blue 74 Alice Coshell 2.33 28
3 Surrey Yellow 37 Ella Rennie 2.24 26
4 Norfolk Red 3 Maizie Boylan 2.22 24
5 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 15 Isla Fillary 2.16 22
6 Lancashire Purple 25 Lyra Stretch 2.15 20
7 Surrey Yellow 46 Freya Willis 212 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 65 Molly Lazenbury 212 16
9 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 63 Winnie Padmore 2.1 14
10 Lancashire Purple 34 Isla Roberts 2.08 12
11  Essex Blue 73 Lily Hartman 2.07 10
12 Gloucestershire Grey 57 Lilia Killourhey 2.01 8
13 Gloucestershire Grey 49 Izzy Cook 2.00 6
14 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 22 Amilie Stevenson 1.95 4



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Essex Blue 58
2 Surrey Yellow 46
3 Norfolk Red 36
4 Gloucestershire Grey 32
5 Lancashire Purple 30
6= Leicestershire & Rutland Black 16
6= Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 16
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Essex Blue 79 Milana Thorpe 7.10 30
2 Essex Blue 80 Amelie Scott 7.00 28
3 Surrey Yellow 45 Jasmine Nkoso 6.84 26
4 Norfolk Red 4 Mia Squires 6.70 24
5 Lancashire Purple 27 Thia Grice 6.62 22
6 Surrey Yellow 42 Niamh Wells 6.31 20
7 Gloucestershire Grey 54 Amber Tandy 6.25 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 61 Lily Jenkins 6.16 16
9 Gloucestershire Grey 53 Josie Steer 6.14 14
10 Norfolk Red 8 Fleur Ritchie 6.10 12
11 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 19 Emily Gibson 5.91 10
12 Lancashire Purple 31 Balin Ojumobi 5.79 8
13 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 17 Freya Suart 5.35 6



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 13 Girls Essex Sports Arena 10 Apr 2022
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Surrey Yellow 54
2 Lancashire Purple 40
3 Gloucestershire Grey 32
4 Norfolk Red 30
5 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 28
6 Essex Blue 26
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Surrey Yellow 44 Mya Sleeman 67 30
2 Lancashire Purple 30 Isla Bamber 59 28
3 Essex Blue 78 Katie Middleton 57 26
4 Surrey Yellow 40 Maia Heward-Mills 55 24
5 Gloucestershire Grey 50 Megan Amey 55 22
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 14 Alexandra Nathaniel 53 20
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 67 Zofia Michniok 52 18
8 Norfolk Red 9 Isla Hibbert 51 16
9 Norfolk Red 2 Lola Van Baaren 50 14
10 Lancashire Purple 29 Agatha Taylor 47 12
11 Gloucestershire Grey 58 Daisy Hopcraft 47 10
12 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 23 Sofia Palumbo 46 8
13 Herefordshire & Worcestershire Green 66 Maya Stroud 37 6



